SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/09/13 20:22:06

Price
8.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.50% (0.52)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,196 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.44 EUR (3,100)
8.645 EUR (3,000)
8.055 EUR

8.52 EUR

8.055 EUR

8.00 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

=TT

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=264827401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e0cf94e68b52dc22f93783b09c600c60892a058377cf4686316fe10f33d65e&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=877c308edb0380638&time=1726343531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572e97b7ad98f942abf63a68e4b4b0547a1c861125b523f0a0fa352e3aebcdfc&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5860c602e23cd87ab&time=1726343531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24508995daca52d1b53c8eb5a94523c926cc8acbfb4baad41729656340c4b24c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a384838c0ac7d701c&time=1726343531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed259f57d481a45ba61df06d5fad34a3e39ecde86a70fd0c42d710b2e18e9b3&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6df1a0613f27999df&time=1726343531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceebb490a5e03d8d6d327bf37f4f116ed4d8e990d1ccb8d02f808008d6cb2551&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a679d731cfcef36bd&time=1726343531&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 20:22:06

Price
8.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

6.50% (0.52)

CA8283631015

SILV

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,196 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.44 EUR (3,100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.645 EUR (3,000)
Open 8.055 EUR
High 8.52 EUR
Low 8.055 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.37% +85.61% +25.39%
Perf (abs.) +2.42 +3.69 +1.62
Beta - - -
Volatility  45.47 44.07 52.28
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 20:42 8.505 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:36 12.86 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:22 8.49 EUR
13

NYSE MKT 2024/09/ 21:37 9.455 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 19:38 8.455 EUR

7.20 EUR (0)

7.51 EUR (7)

7.91 EUR (2)

6.40 EUR (69)

9.36 EUR (2024/07/16)
4.57 EUR (2024/02/29)
9.36 EUR (2024/07/16)
4.02 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.07 23
6.08 3,038
0.01 6
18.11 12,275
0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264827401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:58 10.6287 CAD 0.00

08:20 7.96 EUR

19:31 8.43 EUR

20:22 8.52 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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